

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR



2026:RJ-JP:23284

S.B. Election Petition No. 1/2023

Purushottam Lal S/o Shri Charansingh

-----Petitioner

Versus

Ritu Banawat W/o Shri Rishi Bansal and Ors.

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Raj Kumar Goyal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

18/04/2024

No one has put in appearance on behalf of petitioner even in second round.

In the interest of justice, let the present petition be listed on 20.05.2024.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J

SOURAV /258