



2026:RJ-JP:23284

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Election Petition No. 1/2023

Purushottam Lal S/o Shri Charansingh

-----Petitioner

Versus

Ritu Banawat W/o Shri Rishi Bansal,

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Petitioner in person

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

20/09/2024

List the matter tomorrow i.e. on 21.09.2024, as prayed.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J

NITIN /181