

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR



2026:RJ-JP:23284

S.B. Election Petition No. 1/2023

Purushottam Lal S/o Shri Charansingh

-----Petitioner

Versus

Ritu Banawat W/o Shri Rishi Bansal, & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Purushottam Lal, petitioner in person
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Bipin Gupta Mr. Ravi Chirania Mr. Raj Kumar Goyal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

13/11/2024

Let this election petition be listed on 21.11.2024 in supplementary list, to be heard on the applications (I.A. No.10/2024 & 11/2024) moved by the respondents No.1 and 3 respectively.

In the meanwhile, petitioner may file reply to the application under Order 7 Rule 11 CPC.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J